Taxpayers and Refunds Requested
Name

2101 REXFORD ROAD LLC

AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC
ATPHASOUK, JASON (*)

BROWN, JIMMIE SANDERS AND BROWN, OPHELIA ESTHER
BROWN, JIMMIE SANDERS AND BROWN, OPHELIA ESTHER

CLUB FITNESS OF TRYON LLC

CORNING OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS LLC
CORNING OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS LLC
CORNING OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS LLC
GPA INC

GPA INC

GPA INC

HERBERT, JUSTIN L AND CLARK, MELISSA
LONGITUDE INC

NEXUS OFFICE LLC THE

NORDMAN PROPERTIES I LLC

NR CHARLOTTE LLC

PICADO, SHIRLEY VINDAS

PICADO, SHIRLEY VINDAS

REBPAT LEASING

REBPAT LEASING

REXFORD OFFICE VENTURES LLC
ROBINSON, GEARY AND ROBINSON, JUDY
ROBINSON, GEARY AND ROBINSON, JUDY
ROBINSON, GEARY AND ROBINSON, JUDY
ROBINSON, GEARY AND ROBINSON, JUDY
ROBINSON, GEARY AND ROBINSON, JUDY
TRANE US INC

TRANE US INC

WASHINGTON, JOSEPH | AND WASHINGTON, CHERYL
WASHINGTON, JOSEPH | AND WASHINGTON, CHERYL
WASHINGTON, JOSEPH | AND WASHINGTON, CHERYL
WASHINGTON, JOSEPH | AND WASHINGTON, CHERYL
WASHINGTON, JOSEPH | AND WASHINGTON, CHERYL

ZEALOUS EMPOWERING NURTERER

Amount

5,016.16
24,972.00
22,713.60

9,988.80

9,085.44

4,994.40

4,542.72
20,654.40

8,261.76

4,130.88

874.27
117.18
123.34

1,167.69
33,545.70
31,682.04
22,305.98

88.49
81.37
62.54
117.18
55.29
78.49
109.90
259.55
205.57
195.30
750.57
227.45
6,955.29
156.65
156.65
156.65
123.35
117.18
158,213.62
75,154.67
156.65
156.64
156.64
123.35
117.18
593.70

448,746.28




