Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

Name	Amount
2101 REXFORD ROAD LLC	5,016.16
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC	24,972.00
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC	22,713.60
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC	9,988.80
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC	9,085.44
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC	4,994.40
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC	4,542.72
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC	20,654.40
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC	8,261.76
AH STEELECREEK OWNER LLC	4,130.88
ATPHASOUK, JASON (*)	874.27
BROWN, JIMMIE SANDERS AND BROWN, OPHELIA ESTHER	117.18
BROWN, JIMMIE SANDERS AND BROWN, OPHELIA ESTHER	123.34
CLUB FITNESS OF TRYON LLC	1,167.69
CORNING OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS LLC	33,545.70
CORNING OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS LLC	31,682.04
CORNING OPTICAL COMMUNICATIONS LLC	22,305.98
GPA INC	88.49
GPA INC	81.37
GPA INC	62.54
HERBERT, JUSTIN L AND CLARK, MELISSA	117.18
LONGITUDE INC	55.29
NEXUS OFFICE LLC THE	78.49
NORDMAN PROPERTIES I LLC	109.90
NR CHARLOTTE LLC	259.55
PICADO, SHIRLEY VINDAS	205.57
PICADO, SHIRLEY VINDAS	195.30
REBPAT LEASING	750.57
REBPAT LEASING	227.45
REXFORD OFFICE VENTURES LLC	6,955.29
ROBINSON, GEARY AND ROBINSON, JUDY	156.65
ROBINSON, GEARY AND ROBINSON, JUDY	156.65
ROBINSON, GEARY AND ROBINSON, JUDY	156.65
ROBINSON, GEARY AND ROBINSON, JUDY	123.35
ROBINSON, GEARY AND ROBINSON, JUDY	117.18
TRANE US INC	158,213.62
TRANE US INC	75,154.67
WASHINGTON, JOSEPH I AND WASHINGTON, CHERYL	156.65
WASHINGTON, JOSEPH I AND WASHINGTON, CHERYL	156.64
WASHINGTON, JOSEPH I AND WASHINGTON, CHERYL	156.64
WASHINGTON, JOSEPH I AND WASHINGTON, CHERYL	123.35
WASHINGTON, JOSEPH I AND WASHINGTON, CHERYL	117.18
ZEALOUS EMPOWERING NURTERER	593.70
	448,746.28
	